
1 UTTAR PRADESH CPC, VARANASI
2nd Floor, Utkarsh Tower, Babatpur Airport Road,  Sehmalpur, 

Varanasi 221105   
Sanjay Kumar Srivastava 

05426132002,7007611775, 
9336422776 sanjay.srivastava@utkarsh.bank          

1  RAJASTHAN KOTA 
Ground Floor, Sawaai Complex, Plot No.259, Shopping Centre, Near 

Lala Lajpat Rai, Circle, Kota:324007, Rajasthan
Branch Head 9413077555 branchhead.kota@utkarsh.bank

2 RAJASTHAN ALWAR 
Agrsen Tower, Ground Floor, Shop No.4, Scheme No.3, Basant 

Vihar, Alwar, Rajasthan-301001
Branch Head 9151115991 branchhead.alwar@utkarsh.bank

3 KARNATAKA
KORAMANGALA 

BENGALURU
Utkarsh Small Finance Bank Chamber 2 ,#478,6th block ,80 feet Road 

Koramangala Bengalore -560095
Branch Head 9916587225 UTK55755@UTKARSH.BANK

4 GUJRAT VARACHHA SURAT
Shop No.101,  1st Floor , J R Plaza, Varachha Main Road, B/s CNG 
Pump, Shree Jaimahalaxmi Society, Chikuwadi , Nana Varachha, 

Surat Pincode-395006 Gujarat
Branch Head 9375391610

branchhead.varachha@utkarsh.ba
nk

5 UTTARAKHAND HARIDWAR
Utkarsh Small Finance Bank, Ground Floor,  Jwalapur Main Road, 
Yogi Vihar, PO - Jwalapur, District - Haridwar, Uttarakhand. Pin - 

249407
Branch Head 9760000207

branchhead.haridwar@utkarsh.ban
k

6 GUJARAT Nikol Ahmedabad
Shop No. 7&8, Ground Floor, Meru Mount Plaza, Near Raspan Cross 

Road, Bhaktinagar Circle, Nikol, Ahmedabad Pincode-382350. 
Gujarat.

Branch Head 9427543546 branchhead.nikol@utkarsh.bank

7 NCT OF DELHI DARYAGANJ
Ground Floor,  Indra Square, 4679-85 Ansari Road, Daryaganj, New 

Delhi:110002
Branch Head 9899266945

branchhead.daryaganj@utkarsh.ba
nk

8 GUJARAT Anand, Gujarat
Shop Number - 5,6,7 & 8, Ground Floor, R K HUB, City Survey 

Number: 254, Near Bhaikaka Statue Garden, Vallabh Vidyanagar, 
Anand-388120. Gujarat

Branch Head 9974227488 branchhead.anand@utkarsh.bank

9 NCT OF DELHI Vivek Vihar Ground Floor, D-210, Vivek Vihar, DELHI-110092 Branch Head 9212137022
branchhead.vivekvihar@utkarsh.b

ank

10 UTTARAKHAND Kotdwar
Upper Ground Floor (First Floor), Pacific Complex, Khet no.132/1, 

Khata no. 66, Sitabpur, Devi Road, Tehsil- Kotdwar, Dist- Pauri 
Garhwal, Uttarakhand, PIN 246149

Branch Head 9568800333
branchhead.kotdwar@utkarsh.ban

k

11 NCT OF DELHI Shalimar Bagh Ground Floor, 38, Block-AG, Shalimar Bagh, New Delhi -110088 Branch Head 9911373782
branchhead.shalimarbagh@utkars

h.bank

12 New Delhi Saket Delhi  Ground Floor (Left portion), J-25 Saket, New Delhi:110017  Branch Head 7280074790 branchhead.saket@utkarsh.bank

13 UTTAR PRADESH Sigra

Upper Ground Floor & First Floor, Shankar Tower, House no.C-33/2C, 
C-33/2C-1,Mauza- Habibpura, Mohalla- Chittupur Chandua (Sigra), 
Ward-Chetganj, Pargana- Dehat-Amanat, The & District- Varanasi 

221002

Branch Head 9702132297 branchhead.sigra@utkarsh.bank

14 UTTAR PRADESH Orderly Bazar
Utkarsh Small Finance Bank, S-4/75, Mahavir Road, Orderly Bazar, 

Ward-Sikraul, District Varanasi, Uttar Pradesh-221002 
Branch Head 8707646784 branchhead.varanasi@utkarsh.ban



15 UTTAR PRADESH Aligarh
Ground Floor, Municipal  No.3/339A, Ramghat Road, Aligarh, UP- 

202001.
Branch Head 9627015559 branchhead.aligarh@utkarsh.bank

16 Uttar Pradesh Gwalior
Ground Floor situated at Alakananda Tower-2, Plot no. C-8, City 

Centre, Gwalior, Madhya Pradesh 474011
Branch Head 9981130990 branchhead.gwalior@utkarsh.bank

17 GUJARAT Maninagar

Utkarsh Small Finance Bank, 
G/4, Ashwamegh Pearl, Ground Floor, 

Near Sardar Patel Hospital, Rambaug Cross Road, 
Maninagar, Ahmedabad - 380008, Gujarat.

Branch Head 9313384094
branchhead.maninagar@utkarsh.b

ank

18 GUJARAT Jamnagar Gujarat
Ground Floor, Shop No. 3, Royal Heights, Near Khodiyar Colony, 

Jamnagar, Pin: 361006; Gujarat.
Branch Head 9173777776

branchhead.jamnagar@utkarsh.ba
nk

19 NCT OF DELHI Najafgarh
Utkarsh Small Finance Bank, Ground Floor, 1626 E/1 Thana Road, 

Nazafgarh, New Delhi, Pin 110043
Branch Head 9718823978

branchhead.najafgarh@utkarsh.ba
nk

20 HARYANA Hisar
Ground Floor of SCF-2, Red Square Market, Sector Commercial 

Urban Estate-1, Hisar, Haryana-125001
Branch Head 9416341464 branchhead.hisar@utkarsh.bank

21 MAHARASHTRA Virar, Maharashtra
Ground Floor, Poonam Plaza Shop No10, 11, 12  Flat No. A 001, 

Tirupati Nagar Phase1, Bolinj, Virar (West) Pin 401303
Branch Head 9637644135 branchhead.virar@utkarsh.bank

22 GUJARAT Rajkot
Office Number: 5,6 &14 Ground Floor, Makers-1 Building, Opposite 

Mahatma Gandhi Museum, Rajkot - 360003. Gujarat.
Branch Head 9962302600

operationsmanager.rajkot@utkars
h.bank

23 WEST BENGAL Silliguri
Utkarsh Small Finance Bank, Upper Ground Floor, Diamond Plaza 

Building, Sevoke Road, Siliguri
Branch Head 8373061760 branchhead.siliguri@utkarsh.bank

24 PUNJAB Ludhiana
Plot No.4, Municipal No.B-26-4, New Lajpat Nagar, Pakhowal Road, 

Ludhiana, Punjab-141002
Branch Head 9888822193

branchhead.ludhiana@utkarsh.ban
k

25 BIHAR Saguna More
Utkarsh Small Finance Bank, Ground Floor, Plot No.-202,Vasi Kunj 

Complex, Bailey Road, Saguna More, PO - Danapur Cantt, Bihar, Pin - 
801503

Branch Head 9835640267
branchhead.sagunamore@utkarsh.

bank

26 MADHYA PRADESH Indore
Shop No.G-1,G-6, G-9, Ground Floor, Mangal City Mall & Hotel, Plot 
No-A-1, Scheme No.54, PU-4 Commercial, Indore, Madhya Pradesh-

452010
Branch Head 9893047100 branchhead.indore@utkarsh.bank

27 UTTAR PRADESH Noida F-20, Dector-18, Noida-201301 Branch Head 8400467567 branchhead.noida@utkarsh.bank

28 KERALA Kochi
Thapasya Tower, Door No. 38/2515 (Old No. 34/1860 A), 

Mamangalam, Palarivattom P O, Kochi, Kerala
Branch Head 9446227967 branchhead.kochi@utkarsh.bank

29 MAHARASHTRA Vashi, Navi Mumbai

Utkarsh Small Finance Bank, Shiv Centre CHS Premises Ltd., Shop 
Nos 34, 35, 44 & 45, Plot No 72, Vashi, Sector 17, 

Navi Mumbai - 400 703
Branch Head 8353915661 branchhead.vashi@utkarsh.bank

30 BIHAR Gaya
Balaji Gharana”,Ground Floor, A.P. Colony, P.O. A.P. Colony, Gaya, 

Bihar:823001
Branch Head 8789322878 branchhead.gaya@utkarsh.bank

31 NCT OF DELHI Lajpat Nagar
Utkarsh Small Finance Bank, K-91, Veer Savarkar Marg, Lajpat Nagar 
II, PO - Lajpath Nagar, District - South Delhi,  New Delhi - Pin 110024

Branch Head 8860412671 bsm.lajpatnagar@utkarsh.bank

32 UTTAR PRADESH Mahmoorganj
Utkarsh Small Finance Bank, D-59/71 A-1 Upper Ground Floor, 
Rathyatra -Manduadih Railway station Road, Mehmoorganj, PO 

Sigra, District - Varanasi, Uttar Pradesh. Pin 221010.
Branch Head 7424813339

branchhead.mahmoorganj@utkars
h.bank

33 ANDHRA PRADESH Vijayawada
Ground FIoor, D#40-27-87, Nirmala High School Road, Near Benz 

Circle, Patamata, Vijayawada, Andhra Pradesh – 520010
Branch Head 9154112625

branchhead.vijayawada@utkarsh.b
ank

34 TAMIL NADU Nanganallur

Utkarsh Small Finance Bank,  Ground Floor & First Floor, Plot no. 85, 
Municipal Door No.13 (Old No. 15), Near Sub-Registrar Office, 

Nanganallur, 1st Main Road, Post Nanganallur,  Alandur, District- 
Chennai, Tamil Nadu- 600061 

Branch Head 8825696066
Branchhead.Nanganallur@utkarsh.

bank

35 ODISHA Cuttack
Upper Ground Floor, Balram Palace Mall, Link Road Square, 

 Madhupatna, Dist- Cuttack, Odisha, Pin - 753010
Branch Head 9338233088 branchhead.cuttack@utkarsh.bank

36 MAHARASHTRA Ghatkopar East
Utkarsh Small Finance Bank, Shop No 4 & 5 Ground Floor , ”Sai 

Vaibhav, R B Mehta Road, Vikrant Circle, Ghatkopar ( E ) Mumbai- 
400077 

Branch Head 7021805764
branchhead.ghatkopar@utkarsh.ba

nk

37 PUNJAB Jalandhar Ground Floor, 613-L, Model Town, Jalandhar, Punjab -144003 Branch Head 8427588588
branchhead.jalandhar@utkarsh.ba

nk

38 GUJARAT Surat
Ground Floor, Shop No.2, Sundaram Space, Sagrampura, 

Hanumansheri, Ring Road, Surat-395008, Gujarat
Branch Head 7974565925 branchhead.surat@utkarsh.bank



39 HARYANA Yamunanagar
Utkarsh Small Finance Bank,38/39, Upper Ground Floor, Nehrupark 

Road, Pyara Chowk, Modeltown, PO - Yamunanagar, District - 
Yamunanagar,  Haryana - Pin 135001

Branch Head 9988311346
branchhead.yamunanagar@utkars

h.bank

40 CHHATTISGARH Raipur
Utkarsh Small Finance Bank, Ground Floor, “17/2” Gore Parisar Raj 

Bhawan Marg, Civil Lines, PO Civil Line, Raipur 492001
Branch Head 9669695231 branchhead.raipur@utkarsh.bank

41 BIHAR Fraser Road
Utkarsh Small Finance BankGround Floor, 1 Fraser Road Town, 

South gandhi Maidan, Patna, Bihar PIN-800001
Branch Head 9955011113

branchhead.fraserroad@utkarsh.b
ank

42 WEST BENGAL Kolkata
Utkarsh Small Finance Bank,                                                      Ground 

Floor BC-28 Salt Lake City,Sector-1,Near Bidhan Nagar Post 
Office,Water tank No.3 ,Salt lake City,Kolkata-700064

Branch Head 9836400551 branchhead.kolkata@utkarsh.bank

43 ANDHRA PRADESH Vishakhapatnam
 Ground Floor, Rednam Plaza, 2nd Lane, Dwarakanagar, 

Vishakhapatnam -AP 
Branch Head 9949719008

branchhead.vishakhapatnam@utka
rsh.bank

44 WEST BENGAL Rashbehari Avenue
135, G.S.P Mukharjee Road, Kalighat

Kolkata-700026 Branch Head 9830282295 Utk27496@utkarsh.bank

45 HARYANA Sector-16,Faridabad
Shop No.1, 3, 5 & 7, Ground Floor, SCO No.90, Sector-16, Faridabad, 

Haryana-121006.
Branch Head 9999039010

branchhead.faridabad16@utkarsh.
bank

46 PUNJAB Amritsar
Ground Floor, 29, Kennedy Avenue, Court Road, Amritsar, Punjab, 

PIN-143001
Branch Head 8353915621

branchhead.amritsar@utkarsh.ban
k

47 MAHARASHTRA Pune
Showroom no. 1, Kapil Klassic CHS Ltd, Ground Floor, Survey No 

288/1A/1 part, Banner Road, Pune Maharashtra 411007
Branch Head 9595446618 UTK59342@UTKARSH.BANK

48 JHARKHAND Jamshedpur

Upper Ground Floor, DS Trade Center, Holding No.-20, Ram Mandir 
Area, Bistupur, Jamshedpur, Dist- East Singhbhum, State –Jharkhand

Pin-831001
Branch Head 8210603905

branchhead.jamshedpur@utkarsh.
bank

49 JHARKHAND Dhanbad

Utkarsh Small Finance Bank, Poodar Tower, Upper Ground Floor, 
Holding No. 649,652-654, 683, 694-698, 714, Dhanbad - Jhariya Road, 

Shashtri Nagar, District - Dhanbad PO - Dhanbad, Jharkhand,Pin - 
826001.

Branch Head 7903435670
branchhead.dhanbad@utkarsh.ban

k

50 GUJARAT Bhavnagar Gujrat
Shop Number - 10, Ground Floor, Radheshyam Complex, Opposite 
Madhav Darshan Complex, Waghawadi Road, Bhavnagar - 364002. 

Gujarat.
Branch Head 9375808889

branchhead.bhavnagar@utkarsh.b
ank

51 KARNATAKA J P Nagar

Utkarsh Small Finance Bank, Shop No.: Ground Floor-1105
Archana Arcade, 24th Main, 1st Phase, J. P. Nagar, Bengaluru, 

Karnataka. PIN-560078
Branch Head 8951081008 branchhead.jpnagar@utkarsh.bank

52 NCT OF DELHI Malviya Nagar B-5, Ground Floor, Shivalik, New Delhi-110017 Branch Head 9810574025
branchhead.malviyanagar@utkars

h.bank

53 ASSAM Guwahati
Ground Floor, House No. 28, Opposite Zet Travels, A.M. Road, 

Manipuri Basti, P.O. Ulubari, P.S. Paltan Bazar, Guwahat:781007
Branch Head 7002389380 NA

54 MAHARASHTRA Lakadganj
Utkarsh Small Finance Bank, Honey Arjun Kaushalya Tower, Ground 

Floor, Shop No 1,2,3,4 Plot No -268, and Surye No 186, C.A Road, 
lakadganj , District - Nagpur, Maharashtra. Pin 440008    

Branch Head 9028123170 utk49686@Utkarsh.bank

55 HARYANA Gurugram
Utkarsh Small Finance Bank, SCO 36, Huda Market Sector-15, Part -2, 

District - Gurugram, Haryana Pin 122001
Branch Head 9582681372

branchhead.gurugram@utkarsh.ba
nk

56 UTTAR PRADESH Agra
Shop No.G-12 & B-12, Friends Wasan Plaza, 17/2/4, Sanjay Place, 

Agra, Uttar Pradesh-282002
Branch Head 7060011055 branchhead.agra@utkarsh.bank

57 ODISHA Rourkela
Upper Ground Floor, Tulasi Complex, Opp. Amrit Ganga, Panposh 

Road, Rourkela, District- Sundargarh, State- Odisha, Pin-769012
Branch Head 8895323235

branchhead.rourkela@utkarsh.ban
k

58 BIHAR Muzaffarpur
Utkarsh Small Finance Bank, Ground Floor, Khata No 137, Zila School 

Road, Hathi Chowk, District - Muzaffarpur, PO - Ramna, Bihar, Pin 
842001.

Branch Head 9931555955
branchhead.muzaffarpur@utkarsh.

bank

59 NCT OF DELHI Pusa Road
Utkarsh Small Finance Bank, 9B, 1st Floor, Pusa Road, Rajendra Park, 

New Delhi - 110060
Branch Head 9582761762

branchhead.pusaroad@utkarsh.ba
nk

60 RAJASTHAN Jaipur
Ground Floor, Aarcade Mall , Plot No. K-12, Malviya Marg, C-

Scheme, Jaipur-302005
Branch Operation 

Manager
9461026260

operationsmanager.jaipur@utkars
h.bank



61 GUJARAT Vadodara
Ground Floor, Shop no.01 & Fourth Floor, Shop no. 3  at Purv Prime, 
RS no. 177/2, T.P. Scheme no 2, F.P. no. 308, Nathubhai Circle, Gotri 

Main Road, Vadodara, Gujarat PIN- 390021  
Branch Head 9277650936

branchhead.vadodara@utkarsh.ba
nk

62 HARYANA Ambala
Utkarsh Small Finance Bank,Ground Floor, 5406/2-3 Shree Complex, 

Crossroad no  3, Panjabi Mohalla, District - Ambala, Haryana. Pin 
133001

Branch Head 9466016164 branchead.ambala@utkarsh.bank

63 UTTAR PRADESH Allahabad
Utkarsh Small Finance Bank, House no 4/2A, Ground Floor, Sardar 

Patel Marg, Civil Lines, PO-Allahabad, District - Allahabad. Uttar 
Pradesh. Pin 211001

Branch Head 8957070764
branchhead.allahabad@utkarsh.ba

nk

64 ODISHA Bhubaneswar
Ground Floor, N6/323 IRC Village, Jaydev Vihar, District: Khorda; 
P.O. IRC Village, P.S. Nayapalli, Bhubaneswar, Odhisha: 751015

Branch Head 9348231855
branchhead.bhubaneswar@utkars

h.bank

65 CHANDIGARH Chandigarh Ground Floor, S.C.O.-42, Sector-18 D, Chandigarh-160018 Branch Head 8196004441
branchhead.chandigarh22@utkars

h.bank

66 UTTAR PRADESH Kanpur
Utkarsh Small Finance Bank,

Plot No -119/538 A, Mohalla- Darshanpurwa, Fazalganj, Gumti No 5, 
Post- Kaushalpuri, District- Kanpur, State- Uttar Pradesh 208012

Branch Head 9721134747 branchhead.kanpur@utkarsh.bank

67 UTTAR PRADESH Lucknow

Utkarsh Small Finance Bank, Unit Nos. 201, 202,203. Upper Ground 
Floor & Unit No 106 Lower Ground Floor, Trident Building - Plot No 

10, Rana Pratap Marg, Hazaratganj, PO - Hazaratganj, District - 
Lucknow, UttarPardesh, Pin 226001

Branch Head 9005486035
branchhead.lucknow@utkarsh.ban

k

68 GUJARAT Ahmedabad
Ground Floor of complex known as “SPG EMPRESSA, Shop no. 02, 

Survey no. 2784, Sub plot no. 9, Mithakali Road, Navrangpura, 
Ahmedabad – 380009, Gujarat

Branch Head 9898412081
branchhead.ahmedabad@utkarsh.

bank

69 UTTARAKHAND Dehradun
Ground Floor, Municipal No.1, Ashok Vihar, GMS Road, Khasra 

No.504/2 Min, Mauza Kanwali, Pargana Central Doon, Distt.-
Dehradun, Uttarakhand-248001

Branch Head 8193812771
Branchhead.dehradun@utkarsh.ba

nk

70 NCT OF DELHI Preet Vihar
Ground Floor, 9, Park End, Panjatani Co-op. House Building Society 

Ltd.,Vikas Marg, Delhi-110092
Branch Head 8287729797

branchhead.preetvihar@utkarsh.ba
nk

71 UTTAR PRADESH Meerut
G-1, G-2 & G-3, Vardhman Plaza, Panchvati, Shiv Sarovar, Garh Road, 

Meerut, Uttar Pradesh–250002
Branch Head 9456259668 branchhead.meerut@utkarsh.bank

72 JHARKHAND Ranchi
Utkarsh Small Finance Bank, Ground Floor,Narayani Complex, having 
M.S. Plot no. 1794, 5 Main Road,Siram, Pagana,khakara, PO - Ranchi, 

Distict - Ranchi, Jharkhand, Pin 834001.
Branch Head 8809484980 branchhead.ranchi@utkarsh.bank

73 HARYANA Panchkula Utkarsh Small Finance Bank,SCO -6P, Sector-10, Panchkula-134109 Branch Head 8396920685
branchhead.panchkula@utkarsh.b

ank

74 NCT OF DELHI Punjabi Bagh
Plot no.38, Adarsh Bhawan Co-operative House Building Society Ltd. 
on North West Avenue Road, Punjabi Bagh Extension, Near Punjabi 

Bagh, New Delhi- 110026
Branch Head 9654143115

branchhead.punjabibagh@utkarsh.
bank


